
Republic of the Philippines 

Province of Occidental Mindoro 
Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro 

 

 

BIDS AND AWARDS COMMITTEE 
 

BID BULLETIN NO. 001-2024 
 

 

SUBJECT: MODIFICATION OF INVITATION TO BID 

 
This Bid Bulletin is issued to Modify Invitation to Bid posted on July 1, 2024 for the following project. 

 

Reference No.: 161-2024/10997991 

Contract Name: Construction of Surong Bridge and Upgrading of Barangay Aguas Farm to Market 

Road 

Contract Location: Occidental Mindoro 

Approved Budget 

for the Contract 

(ABC): 

P263,244,000.00 

 Old New 

ITB No. 5: A complete set of Bidding Documents 

may be purchased by interested Bidders 

starting July 1, 2024 from the address 

below, at the PRDP Regional Project 

Coordination Office MIMAROPA (RPCO 

IV-B) with address at 3rd Floor ATI Building 

Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City 

and/or at PRDP South Luzon Project 

Support Office (PSO Luzon B Procurement 

Unit) at 3rd Floor Department of 

Agriculture RFO IV-A, RMIC Bldg. BPI 

Compound, Visayas Ave. Diliman, 

Quezon City, and upon payment or 

depositing to the Provincial Government 

of Occidental Mindoro Account No. 0882-

1118-06 of a non-refundable fee for the 

bidding documents in the amount of Ten 

Thousand Pesos (PhP10,000.00) not later 

than the submission of their bids. 

A complete set of Bidding Documents 

may be purchased by interested Bidders 

starting July 1, 2024 from the address 

below, at the PRDP Regional Project 

Coordination Office MIMAROPA (RPCO 

IV-B) with address at 3rd Floor ATI Building 

Elliptical Road, Diliman, Quezon City 

and/or at PRDP South Luzon Project 

Support Office (PSO Luzon B Procurement 

Unit) at 3rd Floor Department of 

Agriculture RFO IV-A, RMIC Bldg. BPI 

Compound, Visayas Ave. Diliman, 

Quezon City, and upon payment or 

depositing to the Provincial Government 

of Occidental Mindoro Land Bank 

Account No. 0882-1118-06 of a non-

refundable fee for the bidding 

documents in the amount of Ten 

Thousand Pesos (PhP10,000.00) not later 

than the submission of their bids. 

ITB No. 8: Bids will be opened on July 31, 2024 at 

9:00 A.M. at the 2nd Floor PAGCOR Socio 

Civic Center Capitol Compound, 

Barangay Payompon, Mamburao, 

Occidental Mindoro with invitation link 

Bids will be opened on July 31, 2024 at 

exactly 9:00 A.M. at the 2nd Floor 

PAGCOR Socio Civic Center Capitol 

Compound, Barangay Payompon, 

Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro with 

invitation link 

BDS 12.1 (b) (ii.2) Project Manager: Civil 

Engineer/Agricultural Engineer 

Civil Engineer 

 

 

 

 

For the guidance and information of all concerned. 

 

 

 

 

          

 


